
Date Day Red Line Orange Line Total Ridership Counts

2023/10/1 Sun 126,393 35,668 162,061 
2023/10/2 Mon 109,072 36,334 145,406 
2023/10/3 Tue 105,790 36,291 142,081 
2023/10/4 Wed 97,726 32,865 130,591 
2023/10/5 Thu 29,551 9,775 39,326 
2023/10/6 Fri 142,678 43,042 185,720 
2023/10/7 Sat 157,922 48,709 206,631 
2023/10/8 Sun 168,638 60,864 229,502 
2023/10/9 Mon 157,701 52,071 209,772 
2023/10/10 Tue 122,285 38,928 161,213 
2023/10/11 Wed 113,227 37,330 150,557 
2023/10/12 Thu 112,651 36,987 149,638 
2023/10/13 Fri 130,226 42,552 172,778 
2023/10/14 Sat 142,121 44,460 186,581 
2023/10/15 Sun 124,931 36,970 161,901 
2023/10/16 Mon 107,101 36,140 143,241 
2023/10/17 Tue 109,116 36,638 145,754 
2023/10/18 Wed 111,407 38,474 149,881 
2023/10/19 Thu 111,869 38,142 150,011 
2023/10/20 Fri 135,253 44,220 179,473 
2023/10/21 Sat 150,116 47,556 197,672 
2023/10/22 Sun 129,862 39,030 168,892 
2023/10/23 Mon 109,202 37,350 146,552 
2023/10/24 Tue 108,260 37,021 145,281 
2023/10/25 Wed 109,986 38,567 148,553 
2023/10/26 Thu 111,822 37,127 148,949 
2023/10/27 Fri 136,346 44,130 180,476 
2023/10/28 Sat 155,533 60,460 215,993 
2023/10/29 Sun 127,265 39,240 166,505 
2023/10/30 Mon 107,150 35,812 142,962 
2023/10/31 Tue 107,706 36,800 144,506 

3,768,906 1,239,553 5,008,459 

121,578 39,986 161,564 

Last Update : Nov. 6,2023

WI-T15-00001

Average Daily Transport
Ridership

Monthly Total Ridership

KRTC Transport Volume Statistics

page 1 of 1

KAOHSIUNG RAPID TRANSIT CORP.
FM-T15-0000126-01


